
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING FOR GATE PICK SESSION 1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

WASHOUGAL MOTOCROSS PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 9 OF 12 - JULY 27, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

WASHOUGAL MX PARK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

902 C. Cooper  255.2991

7 J. Stewart  455.3802

26 M. Byrne  255.4423

55 A. Balbi  356.0574

702 J. Albertson  556.1345

86 M. Willard  556.5176

801 J. Alessi  456.5267

95 K. Partridge  256.7588

24 C. Summey  556.7959

132 B. Laninovich  456.81510

27 N. Wey  556.85311

15 T. Ferry  556.87412

94 K. Rookstool  556.93613

29 A. Short  356.95614

40 J. Hill  356.97815

105 S. Hamblin  557.08416

74 C. Blose  557.20417

79 J. Sipes  457.21218

821 B. Bonds  557.47519

207 S. Collier  357.52420

686 D. Costella  357.56521

42 P. Carpenter  557.77622

68 K. Mace  257.81323

916 G. Davenport  358.02224

183 M. Blose  258.02625

629 T. Boughten  558.02926

383 R. Fitch  258.11627

53 C. Siebler  358.14728

439 A. Metzler  458.16929

103 R. Abrigo  558.17030

229 J. Loop  558.23331

885 J. Mann Jr  358.78132

153 G. Crater  558.82533

873 J. Carpenter  258.94534

709 T. Bright  259.15135

93 K. Summers  359.19036

39 R. Clark  459.59437

312 D. Ecklund  259.84938

572 M. Rask  359.87539

453 K. Kuest  31:00.83840

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

702 J. Albertson  545.3111

15 T. Ferry  545.7412

801 J. Alessi  645.8393

26 M. Byrne  445.9304

7 J. Stewart  345.9695

40 J. Hill  345.9896

29 A. Short  246.1557

902 C. Cooper  246.1908

95 K. Partridge  246.2599

79 J. Sipes  546.28910

86 M. Willard  546.34111

27 N. Wey  546.35412

105 S. Hamblin  446.38313

94 K. Rookstool  646.45914

74 C. Blose  546.51815

24 C. Summey  246.53016

629 T. Boughten  546.80517

55 A. Balbi  346.83718

207 S. Collier  346.84319

916 G. Davenport  546.91420

153 G. Crater  546.91721

686 D. Costella  547.12022

132 B. Laninovich  247.18323

42 P. Carpenter  347.23124

821 B. Bonds  447.27725

68 K. Mace  347.35526

183 M. Blose  247.38827

439 A. Metzler  247.47928

873 J. Carpenter  547.62029

885 J. Mann Jr  247.89630

93 K. Summers  347.91331

103 R. Abrigo  547.93332

53 C. Siebler  347.93333

383 R. Fitch  548.05234

39 R. Clark  448.44535

709 T. Bright  448.47636

229 J. Loop  248.61737

453 K. Kuest  248.95338

572 M. Rask  349.12439

312 D. Ecklund  249.61540

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  540.0441

26 M. Byrne  240.5702

29 A. Short  340.8193

15 T. Ferry  540.8714

105 S. Hamblin  240.9915

132 B. Laninovich  241.0626

821 B. Bonds  241.1677

86 M. Willard  541.2298

27 N. Wey  341.2999

702 J. Albertson  541.42410

801 J. Alessi  541.53911

79 J. Sipes  241.70212

93 K. Summers  341.71813

42 P. Carpenter  341.80214

207 S. Collier  441.85115

40 J. Hill  241.93816

68 K. Mace  342.15617

55 A. Balbi  142.22418

24 C. Summey  542.26719

53 C. Siebler  342.30020

902 C. Cooper  242.33621

94 K. Rookstool  242.34022

439 A. Metzler  242.36623

686 D. Costella  242.49524

916 G. Davenport  242.51025

383 R. Fitch  542.51426

74 C. Blose  542.58227

95 K. Partridge  342.62328

103 R. Abrigo  542.63129

885 J. Mann Jr  342.94030

629 T. Boughten  543.00031

153 G. Crater  243.07432

873 J. Carpenter  243.07533

39 R. Clark  443.12234

183 M. Blose  243.28335

709 T. Bright  543.32136

572 M. Rask  243.50237

453 K. Kuest  243.79138

229 J. Loop  543.89339

312 D. Ecklund  244.43240
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